
CAT'S MEOW / 17
cathead honeysuckle vodka, strawberry
syrup, basil tincture, lemon

FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE / 17
ketel one peach & orange blossom,
italicus, lemon, sugar, orange bitters

ESCAPE FROM ATLANTA / 16
sweet gwendolyn gin, peppercorn syrup,  
cardamom bitters, grapefruit, soda

DR. FEELGOOD / 18
michters rye, averna, grand marnier
carpano antica vermouth

GOLDIE OLDIE / 8
grapefruit, lime, basil, agave, soda

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE / 8
strawberry syrup, lemonade

MINT CONDITION / 8
pomegranate, mint, lime, sugar, soda

SMOKE ON THE WATER  / 17
lunazul reposado, banhez mezcal,
campari, lime, agave

BLACKBERRY BERET / 17
ford's gin, cocchi americano, blackberry
syrup, lemon, egg white 

THE BEACHCOMBER / 17
plantation 3-star rum, chinola passion
fruit liqueur, orgeat, lime, angostura
bitters

OAK OLD FASHIONED / 23
knob creek indigo road single barrel,
angostura bitters, orange bitters,
demerara

S P E C I ALT Y  C OCK TA I LS
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WHITE

Vietti Moscato d’Asti 2022
Luna Nuda Prosecco NV
JCB Brut Rosé “No. 69” NV
Champagne Palmer & Co. Brut NV
Dr. Loosen Riesling “Dr. L” 2021
Cantina Tramin Pinot Grigio 2021
Domaine Eric Louis Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Latta Wines Rosé "Kind Stranger" 2022
Screen Door "Asern Vineyard" 2021
ZD Chardonnay 2021

RED

Porter & Plot Pinot Noir 2018
Averaen Pinot Noir 2021
Château Pizay Morgon 2021
La Rioja Alta "Via Alberdi" Reserva 2018
Château Saint-Andre Corbin Saint Émilion 2020
Avignonesi “Grifi” Super Tuscan 2019
Pascual Toso Malbec" Reserve 2019
Robert Hall Cabernet Sauvignon “Artisan” 2020
Katherine Goldschmidt Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Hindsight "20/20" Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Clos Du Val Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Burgundy, France
Champagne, France
Mosel, Germany
Alto Adige, Italy
Loire Valley, France
Columbia Valley, WA
Russian River Valley, CA
Napa, CA

Santa Barbara, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Beaujolais, France
Rioja, Spain 
Bordeaux, France
Tuscany, Italy
Mendoza, Argentina
Paso Robles, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA   



12 / 47
12 / 59
17 / 84

25 / 124
11 / 43
13 / 51
14 / 55
12 / 47
14 / 55
20 / 79






14 / 52
18 / 71
15 / 56
18 / 71
15 / 59
18 / 71
14 / 55
13 / 48
16 / 63
20 / 79
25 / 99

   48 / 250

W I N E  B Y - T H E - G L A S S
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BOTTLES & CANS 
Bud Light - 7
Rightside Citrus Wheat N/A - 8
Guinness - 9
Michelob Ultra - 8
Yuengling - 8
Stella - 9
Allagash White - 9

DRAFT 
Six Bridges Medlock IPA - 9
Iron Monger Pilsner - 9
Gate City Lager - 8
Gate City Copperhead Amber Ale- 9
Scofflaw Basement IPA - 9

BEER

P L EA S E ACC E P T O U R

A P O LO GI ES  IF  W E  A R E

E V E R  WI TH O U T  A

P A R T I C UL A R  S E L E CTI ON,

V I N T AG E ,  O R  V A R I E T A L



W O R L D  RE D S
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Le Ragose “Ripasso” Valpolicella 2018
Masi Amarone “Costasera” 2017
Damilano Barolo “Lecinquevigne” 2018
Produttori Barbaresco 2018
Paolo Scavino Barolo "Monvigliero" 2018
Paolo Scavino Barolo "Cannubi" 2018
Nozzole Chianti Classico “Riserva” 2019
Volpaia "Coltassala" Chianti Classico "Riserva" 2018
Il Poggione Rosso di Montalcino 2019
Camigliano Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Altesino Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Argiano Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Biondi-Santi Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2011
Poggio Al Tesoro “Il Segghio” Super Tuscan 2019
Tenuta Di Trinoro "Le Cupole" 2020
Castello do Bolgheri, "Varvàra" Super Tuscan 2019
Aia Vecchia "Sor Ugo" Bolgheri Super Tuscan 2019
Tenuta Sette Cieli "Scipio" 2017
Donnafugata "Sul Vulcano" 2017

Clos de los Siete by Michel Rolland 2019
Cocodrilo By Paul Hobbs (CS/Merlot/PV/Malbec) 2019
Achaval Ferrer Malbec 2020
Bramare Malbec By Paul Hobbs 2019 
Catena Alta Malbec 2018

ITALY

ARGENTINA

67
155
110
117
128
200

80
210

80
134
165
200

1085
93

100
115
115
250

89

72
88
60

110
153

Veneto 
Veneto  
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Etna Rosso

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA
Two Hands Wines "Angels' Share" Shiraz 2021                           McLaren Vale                                     87
Penfolds "Bin 389" Cabernet Shiraz 2019                                   South Australia                                  125
Henschke "Henry's Seven" 2017                                                  Barossa                                              115
Mollydooker "Carnival of Love" Shiraz 2021                               McLaren Vale                                    210



HALF BOTTLES

Heidsieck & Co Monopole Champagne Brut
Rombauer Chardonnay 2020
Damilano Barolo 2017
Elk Cove "Estate" Pinot Noir 2019
Duckhorn Merlot 2019
Goldeneye Pinot Noir 2019
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Cade Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

MAGNUMS

Daou Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Cain Concept "The Benchland" 2013
Honig Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Palermo by Orin Swift 2021
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon 2017
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
Shafer "One Point Five" 2019
Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Mercury Head by Orin Swift 2019
Quintessa Decade 2012

S P E C I A L T Y  F O RM A T S



75
69
65
55
70
85
42
78

140







145
230
245
300
320
450
475
525
700

1300

03

Champagne, France
Napa Valley, CA
Piedmont, Italy
Willamette Valley, OR
Napa Valley, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Howell Mountain, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA



Moet & Chandon Brut "Imperial" NV
Laurent-Perrier ”La Cuvée” NV
Dom Perignon Brut 2010
Krug Brut “Grande Cuvée” NV 

Domaine Curot Sancerre 2022 
Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc “Te Muna Road” 2021
Cymbal Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Champalou Vouvray 2019 
Enrico Serafino Gavi Di Gavi 2021
St. Innocent Chardonnay ‘Freedom Hill” 2019
Gilbert Picq Chablis 2021
Maison Louis Jadot Pouilly Fuisse 2021
Maison Champy Chassagne-Montrachet 2018
Penfolds "Bin 311" Chardonnay 2019 
Miner Chardonnay 2019
Rombauer Chardonnay 2021
Cakebread Chardonnay 2020 
Kistler "Les Noisetiers" Chardonnay 2019
Robert Sinskey "Vin Gris" Rosé 2021

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E 

125
129
585
520




110
69
95
78
52
97
89
95

185
88
98

115
125
180

85

04

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Loire Valley, France
Martinborough, N. Zealand
Columbia Valley, WA 
Loire Valley, France 
Piedmont, Italy
Willamette Valley, OR
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
South Eastern Australia 
Napa Valley, CA
Carneros-Napa, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Sonoma Coast, CA
Napa Valley, CA



D O M E S T I C  R E D S
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Smith And Hook (Merlot/Malbec/PS/CS 2020
J. Lohr “Hilltop” 2020 
Truchard 2019
Blue Rock “Baby Blue,” (CS/Merlot/PV+) 2020
Austin Hope 2020
Charles Krug 2019
Powers “Kiona Vineyard Reserve” 2017
Buena Vista Vineyards 2019
Farmstead by Long Meadow Ranch 2020
Cain Concept “The Benchland” 2014
Honig 2019 
Frank Family Vineyards 2019
Crossbarn By Paul Hobbs 2019
Fisher “Unity” 2019
Obsidian Wine Co. "Half Mile" 2019
Reynolds Family "Estate" 2018
Snowden “The Ranch” 2019
Stags Leap Wine Cellars “Artemis” 2020
Adaptation by Plumpjack 2014
Burly “Simpkins Vineyard” 2019
Heitz Cellars 2018
Paradigm (CS/CF/Merlot/PV) 2019
Joseph Phelps 2019
Silver Oak Vineyards 2018
Mt Brave 2018 
Nickel & Nickel “Dogleg” 2019
Salus By Staglin Vineyards 2019
Paul Hobbs Winery Coombsville 2018
Shafer "One Point Five" 2019
Faust "The Pact" Coombsville 2020
Soul Of The Lion By Daou 2019
Coup De Foudre By Amuse Bouche 2019
Far Niente 2020
David Arthur “Three Acre Estate” 2017
Revana Vineyards 2019
Reynolds Family "Reserve" 2017
Chateau Montelana "Montelena Estate" 2007
Joseph Phelps “Insignia” 2018 
Shafer “Hillside Select” 2017
Amouse Bouche by Heidi Barrett 2019
Opus One 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & PROPRIETARY BLENDS
55
69
78
79
84
85
91
91
96

115
135
140
153
165
166
170
173
174
185
197
200
215
225
225
230
250
270
270
284
285
285
288
295
320
350
355
450
550
625
700

1000

Central Coast, CA 
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma, CA 
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Yakima Valley, WA
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa-Sonoma, CA
Napa-Sonoma, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, CA 
Mount Veeder, CA
Rutherford, CA 
Rutherford, CA  
Napa Valley, CA
Stags Leap District, CA 
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Stags Leap District, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Stags Leap District, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA 
Stags Leap District, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Napa Valley, CA



Joseph Drouhin Chorey-Les-Beaune 2020
Michel Magnien Côte de Nuits Villages 2020
Joseph Voillot Volnay “Vieilles Vignes” 2019 
Francois Laclerc Gevrey-Chambertin 2018

FRANCE- Rhone Valley

Château Saint Cosme 2021
Château Du Trignon  2016
Domaine De la Solitude 2021
Château la Nerthe 2019
Chene Bleu "Abelard" 2014

FRANCE- Bordeaux

La Chapelle de Meyney 2016
Château Beau-Site 2016
Château Batailley “Lions De Batailley” 2016
Château Cambon La Pelouse "Cru Bourgeois" 2015
Ségla by Château Rauzan 2015
Le Relais de Durfort-Vivens 2015
Château Cantenac Brown 3eme Grand Cru Classe 2015
Château Brane-Catenac 2eme Grand Cru Classe 2009

FRANCE- Other AOC's

Clos La Coutale Malbec 2020
Château L'Hospitalet “Grand Vin” 2018
D66 "Pharaon" Côtes Catalanes 2016

Jose Palacios “Petalos"  2020
Carlos Serres “Gran Reserva” 2014
Yllera Jesus Yllera 2016
Triga 2015

FRANCE- Burgundy

SPAIN

W O R L D  RE D S

89
135
165
230






53
95

136
165
175






120
130
155
115
160
179
240
425






65
84

250

70
73

110
140
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Chorey-Les Beaune
Côte de Nuits
Volnay
Gevrey-Chambertin

Côtes-du-Rhone
Gigondas
Châteauneuf-De-Pape
Châteauneuf-De-Pape
Crestet, Vaucluse
 

Saint-Estèphe
Saint-Estèphe
Pauillac
Haut-Médoc
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux

Cahors
Languedoc
Languedoc-Roussillon

Bierzo 
Rioja
Ribera Del Duero
Alicante



D O M E S T IC  R E D S
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Sokol Bloser Redland Cuvee 2019
Ken Wright Cellars 2020
J. Christopher "Dundee Cuvee" 2016 
Illahe “Percheron Block” 2020
Shea Wine Cellars “Shea Vineyard” 2019
St. Innocent "Temperance Hill" 2017
Argyle Winery "Nuthouse" 2021
Eyrie Vineyards "Sisters Vineyard" 2018
Alexana “Revana Vineyard” 2017
Archery Summit 2019
Evening Land “La Source”, Seven Springs Estate 2017
Soter Vineyards "Mineral Springs Ranch" 2018
Beaux Freres "Beaux Freres Vineyard" 2018
Etude “Grace Benoist Ranch” 2019
Fisher Unity 2016
Poseidon Estate by Obsidian 2020
Melville "Estate" 2021
Slander By Orin Swift 2021
Merry Edwards 2020
Sea Smoke "Southing" 2020
Sea Smoke "Ten" 2020
Williams Selyem "Eastside Road Neighbors" 2021

PINOT NOIR
85
90

110
119
122
125
130
138
140
159
173
194
210

83
100
106
110
130
183
225
225
300

Dundee Hills, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Dundee Hills, OR 
Willamette Valley, OR 
Willamette Valley, OR
Eola-Amity Hills, OR 
Eola Amity Hills, OR
Dundee Hills, OR
Dundee Hills, OR 
Dundee Hills, OR
Eola-Amity Hills, OR 
Yamhill-Carlton District, OR
Ribbon Ridge, OR
Carneros-Napa, CA
Anderson Valley, CA 
Carneros-Napa, CA 
Sta. Rita Hills, CA
Napa Valley, CA 
Russian River Valley, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Russian River Valley, CA

Abstract By Orin Swift (Grenache/Petite Sirah/Syrah) 2021
Stags’ Leap Winery(Petite Sirah) 2019
Bodyguard By Daou (Petite Sirah/Petite Verdot) 2019
Orin Swift “Machete” (Petite Sirah/Syrah/Grenache) 2019

SYRAH, PETITE SIRAH & GRENACHE 
85

100
96

144

Napa Valley, CA
Stags Leap District, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Mount Peak "Rattlesnake" 2020
Tres Sabores “Perspective” Rutherford 2017
Trione Vineyards "Flatridge Ranch" 2016
8 Years in the Desert 2021
The Prisoner 2021

ZINFANDEL
105
100

94
105
110

Sonoma County, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
California
Napa Valley, CA

Whitehall Lane (Merlot/CS) 2018
Robert Sinskey "Point of View" 2017
Rombauer Vineyards 2018
Shafer Vineyards ”TD9” (Merlot/CS/Malbec) 2019

MERLOT, MALBEC & CABERNET FRANC
110
115
130
165

Napa Valley, CA
Carneros, CA
Carneros, CA
Napa Valley, CA



Angel’s Envy 
Angel’s Envy Rye
Basil Hayden 
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Rye
Crown Royal
Elijah Craig
Eagle Rare 
Fiddler Bourbon by ASW
Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel 
High West Double Rye 
Jack Daniels 
Jameson 
Jefferson’s Bourbon
Knob Creek 
Knob Creek Rye
Knob Creek Single Barrel
Makers Mark 
Makers Mark 46
Michter’s Bourbon Us #1 
Michter’s Straight Rye 
Old Forester 1870 
Old Forester 1897
Old Forester 1910 
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition 
**Flight of Old Forester**
Resurgence Rye by ASW
Rittenhouse Rye
Sazerac Rye 
Whistlepig Piggyback
Whistlepig 10 
Whistlepig 12 
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
Woodford Reserve Double Oak

19
30
20
17
15
17
17
15
15
20
18
17
20
16
14
14
16
17
17
20
15
16
18
18
19
20
22
24
42
19
14
15
21
28
35
18
17
21

Chivas Regal 12

Craggenmore

Dalmore 12 

Dewars 12

Famous Grouse

Glendronach

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

Glenlivet 12: Double Oak

Glenmorangie 10

Glenscotia

Highland Park 12

Johnnie Walker Black

Lagavulin 8

Laphroig

Macallan 12

Oban 14

17

25

19

16

14

24

17

20

19

33

24

22

24

23

22

27

38

39

45

68

59

32

60

60

360

70




Don Julio 1942

Clase Reposado

Glenlivet 18: Batch Reserve

Glenlivet 21: Archive Edition

Highland Park 18

Jefferson Ocean

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Michter's 10 Year Rye

Michter's 20 Year

Whistle Pig 15

B O U R B O N /  W H IS K E Y /  RY E S CO TC H

R ES ER V E SP I R IT  LI S T
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